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AEROFLASH P/IN DESCRIPTION INSTALLATION ELIGIBILITY

OLD P/N

40-6
40-0027

40-14
40-0010

073-0141
150-0002

151-0001
152-0003

153-0008
153-0003

073-0270

152-0003
152-0008

150-0015

151-0001

150-0015

151-0001

40-6
40-0027

40-14
40-0010

73-0165

73-0167

150-0001
150-0009
150-0010
151-0001
151-0006
152-0004

152-0006

153-0006

NEW P/N
040-0003

040-0028

SAME
SAME

SAME
152-0007

SAME
153-0008

SAME

152-6007

SAME

SAME

SAME

SAME

040-0003

040-0028

073-0270

150-0002

SAME

150-0015

SAME

SAME

152-0007

152-0010

153-0009

G.A.A.C. P/N
40-6A

40-14A

73-154
SAME

AlE

SAME

VARGA P/N
SAME

SAME

ROCKWELL P/N
DVA -2

SAME

24V, - 28V. Halogen Lamp
12V. - 14V. Halogen Lamp

Lamp Assy.

12V. - 14V. Single or
Dual Flasher -

12V. - 14V. Light Assy.
Red Lens

12V. - 14V. Power Supply
Strobe Assemblly

S
U-Type Flash Tube
Assembly

12V. - 14V:Power Supply

12V. - 14V.gr 24V. - 28V.
Sgle. or Dual Flasher, DVA-2

12V. - 14V. Light Assy.
Red Lens

GREAT LAKES P/N

DVA -2

SAME

CESSNA P/N
C17312-1

C17312-3

C622006-0108

C594501-0203

C594501-0204

C594502-0102

C621001-0106

C621001-0102

C622008-0101

C622008-0102

C62206-0107

12V. - 14V. or 24V. - 28V.
Sgle or Dual Flasher, DVA-2

12V. -14V. Light Assy.
Red Lens

24V. - 28V, Halogen Lamp
12V. - 14V. Halogen Lamp

U-Type Flash Tube Assembly

12V. - 14V. Single or
Dual Flasher, A1E

24V. - 28V. Single or
Dual Flasher, A2E

12V. - 14V. or 24V. - 28V.
Single/Dual Flasher, DVA-2

12V. - 14V. Lamp Assy.
Red Lens, X1E-6

24V. - 28V. Lamp Assy.
Red Lens, X2E.

12V. - 14V. Power Supply
24V. - 28V. Power Supply

Wing Tip Strobe Assembly

AA1B, AASA, AA5SB
AA1B, AA5A, AASB

AA1B, AASA, AASB
AA1B, AA5A, AASB

AA1B, AA5A, AASB

AA1B, AA5A, AASB
AA1B, AA5A, AASB

2150A

2150A

112, 112B, 112TC, 112TCA, 114

112, 112B, 112TC, 112TCA, 114

2T-1A-1, -2

2T-1A-1, -2

210, 337, 28 Volt Version of 185, 188
206-207

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 185, 188
206, 207

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 188, 206
207, 210

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 185, 188
206, 207, 210

337

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 185, 188, 206,
207, 210

160, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 185,
188, 206, 207

210, 337, 28 volt Version of 206, 207,
185, 188

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 185,
188, 206, 207, R172, 210

210, 28 volt Version of 185, 188, 206,
207, R182, 150, 172,177, 177RG

150, 172, 177, 177RG, 180, 182, 185, 188
206, 207, 210

Dwg. No

140-0027




The information and design disclosed herein was originated by and is the property TR DESCRIPTION DATE
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design, manufacturing, reproduction, use and sales rights thereto, and to any
article disclosed therein, except to the extent rights are expressly granted to othe{
The foregoing does not apply to vendor proprietary rights. ‘
152-0007 12V SINGLE FLASH - 1.8 AMPS/EACH - 1.31 POUNDS EACH :
152-0010 28V SINGLE FLASH - 1.5 AMPS/EACH - 1.31 POUNDS EACH !
152-0011 12V DOUBLE FLASH - 2.7 AMPS/EACH - 1.25 POUNDS EACH |
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